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DATE 

April 11 
Tues. 

April 12 
Wed. 

April 13 
Thurs. 

April 14 
FriM.__ 

/Jg'l~ "''7 

April 15 

SCHEDULE FOR TRIP TO SANTIAGO, APRIL 11-15, 1972 

TIME GMT 

1740 
195'/ 

2240 Depart Washington {National) 
005( Arrive Miami 

0115 
1230 

0615 
1630 

PM I41f' 
,-,.!!' 

t 1H 

AM # 13t> 
PM 

0715 

2040 
2200 
2304 

1115 

0140 
0300 
0404 

Depart Miami 
Arrive Santiago \ & 
Opening of UNCTAD III 

~~~c·rm 
Speeches by Waldhe~m, Perez-Guerr 
Speeches by. McNamara, Giscard d'Es 
Noble. and S.Chille~ ~ { 
~~;?'~·~ f 
hvr~ . 

Depart Santiago 

Arrive New York (JFK) 
Depart New York (La Guardia) 
Arrive Washington (National) 

REMARKS 

EA197 
Rest at Airport Hotel 

~ BN979--stops 
~ Sheraton San 

LH493--stops in Lima, 
Bogota, Kingston 

Transfer 
EA Shuttle 

AL 
April 5, 1972 
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