## THE WORLD BANK GROUP ARCHIVES

## **PUBLIC DISCLOSURE AUTHORIZED**

Folder Title: Travel Briefings: Santiago - Travel briefs (01/04/1972-01/05/1972)

Folder ID: 1772631

ISAD(G) Reference Code: WB IBRD/IDA 03 EXC-10-4540S

Series: Travel briefings

Sub-Fonds: Records of President Robert S. McNamara

Fonds: Records of the Office of the President

Digitized: May 16, 2013

To cite materials from this archival folder, please follow the following format: [Descriptive name of item], [Folder Title], Folder ID [Folder ID], ISAD(G) Reference Code [Reference Code], [Each Level Label as applicable], World Bank Group Archives, Washington, D.C., United States.

The records in this folder were created or received by The World Bank in the course of its business.

The records that were created by the staff of The World Bank are subject to the Bank's copyright.

Please refer to http://www.worldbank.org/terms-of-use-earchives for full copyright terms of use and disclaimers.



© 2012 International Bank for Reconstruction and Development / International Development Association or The World Bank 1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433 Telephone: 202-473-1000 Internet: www.worldbank.org Travel bring Archives

A1995-259 Other #. 12

309693B

1772631

Fleer 1 91

## DECLASSIFIED

WBG Archives

## SCHEDULE FOR TRIP TO SANTIAGO, APRIL 11-15, 1972

70	DATE	TIME	GMT		REMARKS
	April 11 Tues.	1740 195 <b>7</b>	2240 005 <b>7</b>	Depart Washington (National) Arrive Miami	EA197 Rest at Airport Hotel
	April 12 Wed.	0115 1230	0615 1630	Depart Miami Arrive Santiago	BN979stops in Panama, Lim Sheraton San Cristobal
	April 13 Thurs.	PM 1045		Opening of UNCTAD III Speeches by Allende and Chairman	The section
April 14 Fri.		AM 9 30 PM		Speeches by Waldheim, Perez-Guerrero Speeches by McNamara, Giscard d'Estaing,	
-	0815 km	1700		Noble and Schillerslende	一年一年
		200	7	Fre Entersy	The second secon
	April 15	0715	1115	Depart Santiago	LH493stops in Lima, Bogota, Kingston
		2040	0140	Arrive New York (JFK)	Transfer
		2200	0300	Depart New York (La Guardia)	EA Shuttle
		2304	0404	Arrive Washington (National)	

FFM 384844
Peter All 48 x + 09 - Presidente RIESCO 4 x 44 FAM 7:45 Ruck John